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Fony6

2840710-18
DER-12848-17
2845037-19
2844963-19
2839305-18
2813383-14
2845021-19
2845028-19
RO-378064-17
2842036-18
2824147-15
2853620-20
2841327-18
2841724-18
2842014-18
2841725-18
2845562-19
2830802-18
2845016-19
3557-104-16
2812563-14
0372-1000-16
2844962-19
2845178-19
2847257-19
2844957-19
2845379-19
2841349-18
2847285-19
DER-12812-17
2845517-19
2842205-18
2845519-19
2853419-20
3557-964-16
2840919-18

DV-01553-567-18

837-16
2844954-19
2842035-18
2853399-20
2853608-20
2853397-20
2845509-19
2853193-20
2845516-19
2842019-18
2830002-17
2853609-20
2853752-20
2853641-20
2839327-18
2841302-18
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BigctaHb

349.995
349.995
349.995
349.068
349.995
349.995
349.995
349.995
349.068
358.690
358.317
358.317
358.777
358.328
358.690
358.328
354.629
354.629
349.995
349.995
354.392
349.068
349.068
358.464
356.343
349.068
356.343
358.777
356.343
358.317
354.392
354.392
354.392
349.068
357.049
357.049
354.629
351.342
349.068
358.690
349.068
358.317
349.068
354.392
357.503
354.392
358.690
358.690
358.317
357.503
358.317
351.342
358.777

Ce3oH 2021. Jibot KaTtepuHoninb-1, Big 30.05.2021 06:00:00

Mpwnir

11:28:53
11:28:55
11:29:11
11:28:32
11:29:40
11:30:10
11:30:11
11:30:14
11:29:23
11:39:36
11:40:26
11:40:53
11:41:28
11:41:53
11:45:51
11:45:38
11:43:53
11:45:20
11:41:55
11:42:00
11:46:28
11:43:33
11:43:37
11:53:27
11:51:32
11:44:27
11:52:10
11:54:59
11:54:02
11:56:07
11:52:14
11:52:23
11:52:31
11:48:01
11:56:53
11:57:53
11:56:16
11:54:38
11:53:24
12:03:18
11:53:33
12:02:57
11:53:38
11:59:10
12:02:44
11:59:42
12:04:08
12:04:10
12:04:02
12:03:15
12:04:07
11:58:28
12:06:17

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:28:53
05:28:55
05:29:11
05:28:32
05:29:40
05:30:10
05:30:11
05:30:14
05:29:23
05:39:35
05:40:25
05:40:52
05:41:26
05:41:54
05:45:50
05:45:39
05:43:53
05:45:20
05:41:55
05:42:00
05:46:28
05:43:33
05:43:37
05:53:27
05:51:32
05:44:27
05:52:10
05:54:57
05:54:02
05:56:06
05:52:14
05:52:23
05:52:31
05:48:01
05:56:53
05:57:53
05:56:16
05:54:38
05:53:24
06:03:17
05:53:33
06:02:56
05:53:38
05:59:10
06:02:45
05:59:42
06:04:07
06:04:09
06:04:01
06:03:16
06:04:06
05:58:28
06:06:15

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1064.19 100.00 2.188
1064.08  99.78  4.376

1063.22 9956  6.565

106251 9933  8.753
1061.66  99.11  10.941
1060.06 9889  13.129
1060.00 9867  15.317
1059.84 98.44 17.505
1059.76 9822  19.694
105627  98.00  21.882
1052.58  97.78  24.070
1051.19  97.56  26.258
1050.80  97.33  28.446
1048.05  97.11  30.635
1037.18 96.89 32.823
1036.68  96.67  35.011
103125 9644  37.199
102692 9622  39.387
1023.63  96.00  41.575
1023.38 95.78 43.764
1022.88 9556  45.952
1016.06 9533  48.140
1015.87  95.11  50.328
1014.19 9489  52.516
1013.68 9467  54.705
101341 9444  56.893
1011.86 9422  59.081
1010.78 9400  61.269
100653 9378  63.457
1006.23 9356  65.646
1006.13 9333  67.834
1005.70 93.11 70.022
100532 9289  72.210
1003.02 9267  74.398
100046 9244  76.586
99767 9222  78.775
99540  92.00  80.963
99072  91.78  83.151
987.74 91.56 85.339
98736 9133  87.527
98732  91.11  89.716
987.28  90.89  91.904
987.09  90.67  94.092
986.71 90.44 96.280
98554  90.22  98.468
985.24 90.00 100.656
985.10  89.78  102.845
985.01 89.56  105.033
98434 8933  107.221
984.13  89.11  109.409
984.12 88.89 111.597
980.12  88.67 113.786
97960 8844 115.974

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
TuukoBcbkmin O.B.
Tunukoscbkun O.B.

Pyaesuny B.3.

Tunukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Pyaesny O.M.
Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Manin M.
Muwwk .M.
Manin M.

Kosanbos B.fl.

Kosanbos B.A.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Pynesuny B.3.
Pynesnu B.3.
BopoHuak B.B.
Manamap P.T.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Manamap P.T.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Manamap P.T.

BiryH LM.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.

My nbcbkuia T1.B.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Pynesuny B.3.

Ckoteupkuii O..

Ckoteubkuin O..
Kosanbos B.fl.

Babiri |.B.
Pyaesny B.3.
Muwwk .M.
Pyaesuny B.3.
BiryH .M.
Pyaesuny B.3.

My nbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.A.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.

Muwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
BaBepuak B.f.
BiryH .M.
Babin |.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

12148-19
2945895-19
3557-407-16
2842101-18
2840826-18
2830296-17
2839316-18
2845035-19
1915124-17
2853587-20
2842201-18
2842147-18
2853898-20
2840926-18
2844941-19
DER-12787-17
2845521-19
2806902-13
2839556-18
2813033-14
2812776-14
2841347-18
2845526-19
2845032-19
2824101-15
2840837-18
2845378-19
2853284-20
2840703-18
2845083-19
2841374-18
2830506-17
2840918-18
2840840-18
2835031-15
2839304-18
2853831-20
469532-18
3557-521-16
2824503-15
2845047-19
2842206-18
2853753-20
2845513-19
3557-111-16
2853375-20
2840828-18
2847263-19
2840927-18
2840292-18
2840962-18
2853190-20
2845914-19
2840735-18
2819947-15
2842040-18
2845036-19
2840713-18
2845077-19

358.328
357.567
354.392
358.317
358.317
358.758
349.995
349.995
358.328
358.464
354.392
354.629
354.392
354.392
349.068
354.392
354.392
349.995
357.049
358.317
357.049
358.777
354.392
349.995
358.317
358.317
356.343
358.328
349.995
351.342
356.343
356.907
357.049
358.317
358.690
349.995
358.540
354.392
358.464
357.503
349.995
354.392
357.503
354.392
349.995
349.068
358.317
356.343
354.392
356.343
349.068
357.567
357.503
354.392
354.392
358.777
349.995
349.995
351.342

12:06:01
12:07:19
12:04:18
12:08:30
12:08:33
12:10:22
12:01:27
12:01:43
12:10:19
12:11:42
12:08:10
12:09:12
12:09:44
12:09:54
12:04:22
12:11:33
12:11:55
12:08:13
12:15:42
12:17:13
12:17:56
12:21:00
12:16:25
12:12:39
12:21:36
12:21:49
12:19:49
12:22:14
12:13:25
12:14:52
12:20:15
12:21:00
12:22:43
12:24:14
12:24:55
12:16:12
12:26:02
12:21:37
12:26:39
12:26:14
12:18:25
12:23:22
12:27:10
12:25:11
12:20:33
12:20:04
12:31:01
12:30:10
12:28:16
12:31:26
12:23:38
12:33:41
12:33:52
12:30:49
12:31:.04
12:36:16
12:29:41
12:29:44
12:31:50

06:06:02
06:07:20
06:04:18
06:08:29
06:08:32
06:10:22
06:01:27
06:01:43
06:10:20
06:11:42
06:08:10
06:09:12
06:09:44
06:09:54
06:04:22
06:11:33
06:11:55
06:08:13
06:15:42
06:17:12
06:17:56
06:20:58
06:16:25
06:12:39
06:21:35
06:21:48
06:19:49
06:22:15
06:13:25
06:14:52
06:20:15
06:21:00
06:22:43
06:24:13
06:24:54
06:16:12
06:26:02
06:21:37
06:26:39
06:26:15
06:18:25
06:23:22
06:27:11
06:25:11
06:20:33
06:20:04
06:31:00
06:30:10
06:28:16
06:31:26
06:23:38
06:33:42
06:33:53
06:30:49
06:31:04
06:36:14
06:29:41
06:29:44
06:31:50

978.95
973.41
972.80
972.41
972.28
968.66
968.31
967.59
967.58
964.39
962.59
960.53
958.51
958.08
958.01
953.82
952.88
950.51
950.36
949.94
944.74
941.75
941.49
939.21
939.03
938.49
938.20
937.42
937.28
937.24
937.13
936.76
932.93
932.59
931.90
930.34
928.78
928.66
927.10
92557
924.89
92442
923.34
920.06
919.71
918.44
916.41
913.31
912.76
910.36
909.90
908.22
907.64
906.80
906.22
905.47
898.15
898.04
896.66

88.22
88.00
87.78
87.56
87.33
87.11
86.89
86.67
86.44
86.22
86.00
85.78
85.56
85.33
85.11
84.89
84.67
84.44
84.22
84.00
83.78
83.56
83.33
83.11
82.89
82.67
82.44
82.22
82.00
81.78
81.56
81.33
81.11
80.89
80.67
80.44
80.22
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

118.162
120.350
122.538
124.726
126.915
129.103
131.291
133.479
135.667
137.856
140.044
142.232
144.420
146.608
148.796
150.985
153.173
155.361
157.549
159.737
161.926
164.114
166.302
168.490
170.678
172.867
175.055
177.243
179.431
181.619
183.807
185.996
188.184
190.372
192.560
194.748
196.937
199.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Manint M.
Apuw B.M.
My nbcbkmin T1.B.
BiryH LM.
BiryH .M.
Cimko b.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Manin M.
Boponuak B.B.
Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
Kosanbos B.f.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Pynesuny B.3.
Mynbcbkuia I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
TuukoBcbkuii O.B.
Ckoteubkuin O..
biryH .M.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
Manin M.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Babii |.B.
Manamap P.T.
Cycna M.B
Ckoteupbkuii O..
biryH [LM.
Mwwk .M.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Moniwyk O.1.
Mynbcbkmin M.
BopoHruak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Mynbcbkmia M.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Pyaesuny B.3.
BiryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Manamap P.T.
Pyaesnu B.3.
Apuw B.M.
Basepuak B.A.
Mynbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Babin |.B.

16.05.2024 20:40:33

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis



